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Week 25/2022 
 

 

 

Statistics 

 *All numbers are reviewed retroactively every end of the month. They may differ from previous reports. 

 

 

Weekly shipments 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(metric tons)

PORT Soybean  Soybean meal Maize Wheat Soybean  Soybean meal Maize Wheat

SANTOS 1.014.249             208.082                870.851             230.585                166.040                

PARANAGUÁ 244.824                251.152                146.605                359.150             142.000                124.166                

SÃO FRANCISCO 156.657                187.000             

VITÓRIA 134.853                195.000             

ITACOATIARA 30.165                  87.032               52.500                  30.840                  

SÃO LUIS/ITAQUI 476.434                412.576             

RIO GRANDE 64.750                  98.171                  68.688               38.906                  11.000                  

SANTARÉM 96.731                  46.684                  73.000               50.000                  

BARCARENA 339.281                126.521                458.686             28.138                  

ARATU/COTEGIPE 65.240                  59.204                  66.000               68.000                  

IMBITUBA 76.597                  37.599                  

ILHÉUS 30.000               

TMIB/SERGIPE

ANTONINA

SANTANA

BELÉM

TOTAL 2.623.185             616.610                396.407                -                      2.807.982          569.590                410.184                -                         

*Based on shipment schedule 

Last Week

(12th to 18th June)

Current Week*

(19th to 25th June)
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Monthly shipments  

 

 

 

*Line-up for Soybeans foresees 10.795.706 metric tons in June. Although, it is important to note that 

ANEC is considering the possibility of shorter cargo loading, leading to a number between 10.000.000 

and 10.795.706 metric tons. 

 

 

Comparison of Brazilian Exports 2021 x 2022 

 

 

 

Soybean Soybean Meal Maize Wheat Total Products

January 2.282.275                                    1.581.572                           2.223.556                       695.953                          6.783.355                                    

February 9.113.470                                    1.572.872                           523.342                           925.264                          12.134.947                                 

March 12.163.029                                  1.369.890                           107.232                           508.164                          14.148.315                                 

April 11.362.634                                  1.825.992                           942.063                           156.427                          14.287.116                                 

May 10.261.522                                  1.888.404                           1.089.994                       109.099                          13.349.019                                 

June 10.000.000 - 10.795.706 2.271.657                           1.758.050                       -                                   14.029.708 - 14.825.414

July -                                                

August -                                                

September -                                                

October -                                                

November -                                                

December -                                                

Total of the Year 55.182.929 - 55.978.635 10.510.388                         6.644.237                       2.394.907                      74.732.461 - 75.528.167

*Monthly total based on shipment schedule 

2021 2022*

January 53.644                         2.282.275                   2.228.631                   

February 5.510.223                   9.113.470                   3.603.246                   

March 14.915.651                 12.163.029                 2.752.622-                   

April 15.674.433                 11.362.634                 4.311.799-                   

May 14.221.295                 10.261.522                 3.959.773-                   

June 10.129.020                 10.795.706                 666.686                       

July 7.969.778                   

August 5.792.323                   

September 4.702.957                   

October 2.985.412                   

November 2.149.252                   

December 2.530.298                   

Total of the Year 86.634.285                 55.978.635                 

* 2022: Estimate based on shipment schedule

   2021: Ful l  month 

Soybeans
Δ Ton
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2021 2022*

January 986.857                       1.581.572                   594.714                       

February 890.368                       1.572.872                   682.504                       

March 1.269.402                   1.369.890                   100.488                       

April 1.576.158                   1.825.992                   249.835                       

May 1.700.837                   1.888.404                   187.567                       

June 1.840.295                   2.271.657                   431.362                       

July 1.748.287                   

August 1.279.428                   

September 1.463.151                   

October 1.337.147                   

November 1.247.006                   

December 1.542.034                   

Total of the Year 16.880.969                 10.510.388                 

* 2022: Estimate based on shipment schedule

   2021: Ful l  month 

Soybean Meal
Δ Ton

2021 2022*

January 2.163.079                   2.223.556                   60.477                           

February 508.407                       523.342                       14.935                           

March 115.120                       107.232                       7.888-                             

April 21.991                         942.063                       920.072                        

May -                                1.089.994                   1.089.994                     

June 89.213                         1.758.050                   1.668.837                     

July 3.041.308                   

August 4.193.451                   

September 2.546.672                   

October 1.873.523                   

November 2.740.627                   

December 3.321.288                   

Total of the Year 20.614.680                 6.644.237                   

* 2022: Estimate based on shipment schedule

   2021: Ful l  month 

Maize
Δ Ton

2021 2022*

January 407.701                       695.953                       288.252                        

February 82.957                         925.264                       842.307                        

March -                                508.164                       508.164                        

April -                                156.427                       156.427                        

May -                                109.099                       109.099                        

June -                                -                                -                                 

July -                                

August -                                

September -                                

October 19.988                         

November 59.100                         

December 538.640                       

Total of the Year 1.108.386                   2.394.907                   

* 2022: Estimate based on shipment schedule

   2021: Ful l  month 

Wheat
Δ Ton
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Data Source: Cargonave 

2021 2022*

January 3.611.281                     6.783.355                        3.172.074                                   

February 6.991.954                     12.134.947                     5.142.993                                   

March 16.300.173                   14.148.315                     2.151.857-                                   

April 17.272.582                   14.287.116                     2.985.465-                                   

May 15.922.131                   13.349.019                     2.573.112-                                   

June 12.058.528                   14.825.414                     2.766.886                                   

July 12.759.373                   

August 11.265.202                   

September 8.712.780                     

October 6.216.071                     

November 6.195.985                     

December 7.932.260                     

Total of the Year 125.238.319                 75.528.167                     

* 2022: Estimate based on shipment schedule

   2021: Ful l  month 

Δ Ton
Total Products


